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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

IS 17277 : Part

Machine Tools Safety Presses Part 2

Safety

1. 5. 2023 Safety Requirement for Mechanical =~ PGD Standard 02-06-2023
Presses
) Graphical symbols Test methods Part
2. 1519503 Part 5 yiethod for testing symbol PGD Methods of 7 962023
3:2023 s tests
referent association
) Methods of sampling of petroleum
3. I Lesesq/ & i 9 and its products Part Sampling of PCD MlEHpes ot 02-06-2023
;2023 tests
greases
Ergonomics Accessible design
) Guidelines for designing tactile Code of L
E S H6es 8 A% symbols and characters ISO HED Practice OGRS
24508-2019
5. IS 18253:2023 Ready Dosa Batter - Specification FAD frodligh 02-06-2023
Specification
Ergonomics of human-system
IS 16595 : Part  Interaction Part 300: Introduction to
6. 3002023 electronic visual display HOD Olasis 2G-S
requirements ISO 9241-300
) Public information guidance systems
7. IS16881:Part  p 43 . Guidelines for the design  PGD Silleily 02-06-2023
3:2023 . o . Standard
and use of information index signs
Methods of test for petroleum and its
IS 1448 : Part products Part Determination of low- Methods of
5 191 : 2023 temperature cone penetration of HOD tests DRG0
lubricating greases
Assembly tools for screws and nuts
Hand torque tools Part 1:
) Requirements and methods for
9. IS0 G716 design conformance testing and PGD e sl ol 02-06-2023
Part1 :2017 X . tests
quality conformance testing:
minimum requirements for
declaration of conformance
Methods of test for petroleum and its
IS 1448 : Part products Part Determination of oil Methods of
0 192 : 2023 separation from grease Pressure HOD tests OGRS
filtration method
11. IS 18246 :2023 Ready Idli Batter - Specification FAD Fioduel 02-06-2023
Specification
5, | S e s g | SRR TGRSR FAD Product o) 06-2023
Specification Specification
) Ergonomics of human-system
13, IS 16595: Part  pyeraction Part 110 : Interaction ~ PGD SRS 02-06-2023
110 :2023 Practice

principles ISO 9241-110
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IS 1448 : Part
60 : 2023

2. IS 2514 : 2023

3. IS 10622 : 2023

IS 1367 : Part
4, 14 : Sec 2 :
2023

5. IS 16451 : 2023

IS 1448 : Part

89 :2023

7. IS 10620 : 2023

8. IS 2027 : 2023

9. IS 16450 : 2023

STANDARDS REVISED

Methods of test for petroleum and its
products Part 60 Consistency of
lubricating greases by cone
penetrometer

CONCRETE VIBRATING TABLES -
SPECIFICATION (FIRST REVISION OF
IS 2514)

Ready Dosa mix - Specification (First
Revision)

Technical Supply Conditions for
Threaded Steel Fasteners Part 14
Mechanical Properties of Corrosion-
resistant Stainless steel Fasteners
Section 2 Nuts with specified grades
and property classes

Graphical Symbols Safety Colours and
Safety Signs Registered Safety Signs

Methods of test for petroleum and its
products Part 89 Test for thermal
stability of lubricating greases

Ready Dal Vada Mix -Specification

ASSEMBLY TOOLS FOR SCREWS
AND NUTS WRENCH AND SOCKET
OPENINGS TOLERANCES FOR
GENERAL USE

Graphical Symbols for Use on
Equipment Registered Symbols

June 2023

PCD

MED

FAD

PGD

PGD

PCD

FAD

PGD

PGD

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Safety Standard

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

System
Standard

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

June 2023

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

June 2023

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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1. PGD 13
2. MED 3

3. ETD 25
4. PCD 19
5. LITD 17
6. FAD 20
7. MTD 13
8. MTD 15
9. ETD 2

MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

16th Meeting of Bearings Sectional
Committee

TC Meeting
TC Meeting

37th Meeting of Cosmetics Sectional
Committee, PCD 19

24th Meeting of LITD 17 along with its
Panels and Working Groups

21st Meeting of Agriculture and Food
Processing Equipment Sectional
Committee, FAD20

TC Meeting

1st combined panel meeting of MTD 15
Panel 3 and panel 5 on revision of IS
2042 : 2006 and discussion on
formulation of a classification or product
specification for the insulating bricks.

TC Meeting

From:
31-05-2023
To: 02-06-2023

01-06-2023
01-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

02-06-2023

11:00

14:30
10:00

10:30

10:30

09:30

15:30

14:30

June 2023

Tata Motors
Training Division
Hostel

BIS Western
Regional
Laboratory,
Mumbai

Manak Bhavan,
BIS, HQs,

Manak Bhawan
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MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

June 2023

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.

FAD 14

MHD 23
ETD 16
MSD 3

CED 15

MTD 34

MTD 4

MED 8

CED 2

LITD 36

LITD 30

MTD 4

ETD 52
SSD 5

CED 32
CED 39
WRD 1

MED 3

CHD 6

18th Meeting of Cutting Tools
Sectional Committee, PGD 32

TC Meeting

FAD 14 : P8 - Expert Panel for
review of comments on draft

revisions IS 13428 and IS 14543

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

Twenty-Eighth Meeting of
Builder’s Hardware Sectional
Committee, CED 15

8th Meeting of Methods of
Chemical Analysis of Metals
Sectional Committee, MTD 34

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting

Fourth meeting of LITD 36
Sectional committee in joint

session with Panels P01, P02, P03

TC Meeting
TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

Panel meeting on selection,
operation and maintenance of
room AC

25th Meeting of CHD 6 Industrial

Gases Sectional Committee

05-06-2023

05-06-2023

06-06-2023

06-06-2023
06-06-2023
06-06-2023

07-06-2023

07-06-2023

From: 07-06-2023
To: 08-06-2023

07-06-2023
07-06-2023

07-06-2023

07-06-2023

07-06-2023

08-06-2023

08-06-2023
08-06-2023
08-06-2023
08-06-2023
08-06-2023

09-06-2023

09-06-2023

11:00

10:30
10:30
11:00

11:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

10:30

11:00

14:00

11:30

10:30

10:00
15:00
14:30
14:30
10:30

14:30

10:30

Head QUARTE BIS

Bureau of Indian
Standards Manak
Bhavan 9 Bahahdur
Shah Zafar Marg
New Delhi 110 002

Hybrid

Green Room Manak
Bhawan

BIS HQ

Virtual Meeting

BIS, HQs

Green room manak
bhawan

ICAT, Manesar
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23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.

35.
36.

CHD 27

FAD 17
FAD 22
MTD 4

ETD 31
TXD 36
ETD 18
CED 32
LITD 23
CHD 19
CED 4

CHD 34

LITD 6
FAD 1

21st sectional committee meeting

of CHD 27

3rd Panel Meeting of FAD 17P 3

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting

09-06-2023

09-06-2023
09-06-2023
09-06-2023
09-06-2023
09-06-2023
09-06-2023
09-06-2023
09-06-2023
09-06-2023
12-06-2023

12-06-2023

12-06-2023
12-06-2023

11:00

10:30
11:30
09:00
11:00
11:00
10:30
15:30
10:00
14:30
11:00

11:00

10:30
14:00

BIS headquarter,
Manak Bhavan, 9,

June 2023

Bahadur shah Zafar

Marg, New Delhi
-110002

CSSRI
Virtual Mode

BIS, HQ - Manak
Bhawan

Manak Bhawan




