

Table Of Contents

- 1. New Standards Published
- 2. Standards Revised
- 3. Amendments Published
- 4. Standards Withdrawn
- 5. Meetings Held in Last week
- 6. Meetings Planned for current week

NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

S.N o	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 17277 : Part 2 : 2023	Machine Tools Safety Presses Part 2 Safety Requirement for Mechanical Presses	PGD	Safety Standard	02-06-2023
2.	IS 15503 : Part 3 : 2023	Graphical symbols Test methods Part 3 : Method for testing symbol referent association	PGD	Methods of tests	02-06-2023
3.	IS 1447 : Part 5 : 2023	Methods of sampling of petroleum and its products Part Sampling of greases	PCD	Methods of tests	02-06-2023
4.	IS 18232 : 2023	Ergonomics Accessible design Guidelines for designing tactile symbols and characters ISO 24508-2019	PGD	Code of Practice	02-06-2023
5.	IS 18253 : 2023	Ready Dosa Batter - Specification	FAD	Product Specification	02-06-2023
6.	IS 16595 : Part 300 : 2023	Ergonomics of human-system Interaction Part 300: Introduction to electronic visual display requirements ISO 9241-300	PGD	Others	02-06-2023
7.	IS 16881 : Part 3 : 2023	Public information guidance systems Part 3 : Guidelines for the design and use of information index signs	PGD	Safety Standard	02-06-2023
8.	IS 1448 : Part 191 : 2023	Methods of test for petroleum and its products Part Determination of low-temperature cone penetration of lubricating greases	PCD	Methods of tests	02-06-2023
9.	IS/ISO 6789 : Part 1 : 2017	Assembly tools for screws and nuts Hand torque tools Part 1: Requirements and methods for design conformance testing and quality conformance testing: minimum requirements for declaration of conformance	PGD	Methods of tests	02-06-2023
10.	IS 1448 : Part 192 : 2023	Methods of test for petroleum and its products Part Determination of oil separation from grease Pressure filtration method	PCD	Methods of tests	02-06-2023
11.	IS 18246 : 2023	Ready Idli Batter - Specification	FAD	Product Specification	02-06-2023
12.	IS 18269 : 2023	Ready Dal Vada Batter - Specification	FAD	Product Specification	02-06-2023
13.	IS 16595 : Part 110 : 2023	Ergonomics of human-system Interaction Part 110 : Interaction principles ISO 9241-110	PGD	Code of Practice	02-06-2023

STANDARDS REVISED

S.N o	IS Number	Title	Departme nt	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 1448 : Part 60 : 2023	Methods of test for petroleum and its products Part 60 Consistency of lubricating greases by cone penetrometer	PCD	Methods of tests	02-06-2023
2.	IS 2514 : 2023	CONCRETE VIBRATING TABLES - SPECIFICATION (FIRST REVISION OF IS 2514)	MED	Product Specification	02-06-2023
3.	IS 10622 : 2023	Ready Dosa mix - Specification (First Revision)	FAD	Product Specification	02-06-2023
4.	IS 1367 : Part 14 : Sec 2 : 2023	Technical Supply Conditions for Threaded Steel Fasteners Part 14 Mechanical Properties of Corrosion- resistant Stainless steel Fasteners Section 2 Nuts with specified grades and property classes	PGD	Product Specification	02-06-2023
5.	IS 16451 : 2023	Graphical Symbols Safety Colours and Safety Signs Registered Safety Signs	PGD	Safety Standard	02-06-2023
6.	IS 1448 : Part 89 : 2023	Methods of test for petroleum and its products Part 89 Test for thermal stability of lubricating greases	PCD	Methods of tests	02-06-2023
7.	IS 10620 : 2023	Ready Dal Vada Mix -Specification	FAD	Product Specification	02-06-2023
8.	IS 2027 : 2023	ASSEMBLY TOOLS FOR SCREWS AND NUTS WRENCH AND SOCKET OPENINGS TOLERANCES FOR GENERAL USE	PGD	Product Specification	02-06-2023
9.	IS 16450 : 2023	Graphical Symbols for Use on Equipment Registered Symbols	PGD	System Standard	02-06-2023

AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Amendment Number	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
No amendments were published in this week						

STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Superseded by		
No standards were withdrawn in this week						

MEETINGS HELD IN LAST WEEK

S.No	Tech. Committ ee	Subject	Date	Time	Venue
1.	PGD 13	16th Meeting of Bearings Sectional Committee	From: 31-05-2023 To: 02-06-2023	11:00	Tata Motors Training Division Hostel
2.	MED 3	TC Meeting	01-06-2023	14:30	
3.	ETD 25	TC Meeting	01-06-2023	10:00	
4.	PCD 19	37th Meeting of Cosmetics Sectional Committee, PCD 19	02-06-2023	10:30	BIS Western Regional Laboratory, Mumbai
5.	LITD 17	24th Meeting of LITD 17 along with its Panels and Working Groups	02-06-2023	10:30	Manak Bhavan, BIS, HQs,
6.	FAD 20	21st Meeting of Agriculture and Food Processing Equipment Sectional Committee, FAD20	02-06-2023	09:30	Manak Bhawan
7.	MTD 13	TC Meeting	02-06-2023	15:30	
8.	MTD 15	1st combined panel meeting of MTD 15 Panel 3 and panel 5 on revision of IS 2042: 2006 and discussion on formulation of a classification or product specification for the insulating bricks.	02-06-2023	14:30	
9.	ETD 2	TC Meeting	02-06-2023		

MEETINGS PLANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

S.No	Tech. Committee	Subject	Date	Time	Venue
1.	PGD 32	18th Meeting of Cutting Tools Sectional Committee, PGD 32	05-06-2023	11:00	
2.	TED 27	TC Meeting	05-06-2023	10:30	Head QUARTE BIS
3.	FAD 14	FAD 14: P8 - Expert Panel for review of comments on draft revisions IS 13428 and IS 14543	06-06-2023	11:00	
4.	MHD 23	TC Meeting	06-06-2023	10:30	
5.	ETD 16	TC Meeting	06-06-2023	10:30	
6.	MSD 3	TC Meeting	06-06-2023	11:00	
7.	CED 15	Twenty-Eighth Meeting of Builder's Hardware Sectional Committee, CED 15	07-06-2023	11:00	Bureau of Indian Standards Manak Bhavan 9 Bahahdur Shah Zafar Marg New Delhi 110 002
8.	MTD 34	8th Meeting of Methods of Chemical Analysis of Metals Sectional Committee, MTD 34	07-06-2023	11:00	Hybrid
9.	MTD 4	TC Meeting	From: 07-06-2023 To: 08-06-2023	13:00	Green Room Manak Bhawan
10.	MED 8	TC Meeting	07-06-2023	14:00	BIS HQ
11.	CED 2	TC Meeting	07-06-2023	10:30	
12.	LITD 36	Fourth meeting of LITD 36 Sectional committee in joint session with Panels P01, P02, P03	07-06-2023	11:00	Virtual Meeting
13.		TC Meeting	07-06-2023	14:00	
14.	LITD 30	TC Meeting	07-06-2023	11:30	BIS, HQs
15.	MTD 4	TC Meeting	08-06-2023	10:30	Green room manak bhawan
16.	ETD 52	TC Meeting	08-06-2023	10:00	ICAT, Manesar
17.	SSD 5	TC Meeting	08-06-2023	15:00	
18.	CED 32	TC Meeting	08-06-2023	14:30	
19.	CED 39	TC Meeting	08-06-2023	14:30	
20.	WRD 1	TC Meeting	08-06-2023	10:30	
21.	MED 3	Panel meeting on selection, operation and maintenance of room AC	09-06-2023	14:30	
22.	CHD 6	25th Meeting of CHD 6 Industrial Gases Sectional Committee	09-06-2023	10:30	

23.	CHD 27	21st sectional committee meeting of CHD 27	09-06-2023	11:00	BIS headquarter, Manak Bhavan, 9, Bahadur shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi -110002
24.	FAD 17	3rd Panel Meeting of FAD 17P 3	09-06-2023	10:30	CSSRI
25.	FAD 22	TC Meeting	09-06-2023	11:30	Virtual Mode
26.	MTD 4	TC Meeting	09-06-2023	09:00	
27.	ETD 31	TC Meeting	09-06-2023	11:00	
28.	TXD 36	TC Meeting	09-06-2023	11:00	
29.	ETD 18	TC Meeting	09-06-2023	10:30	
30.	CED 32	TC Meeting	09-06-2023	15:30	
31.	LITD 23	TC Meeting	09-06-2023	10:00	
32.	CHD 19	TC Meeting	09-06-2023	14:30	
33.	CED 4	TC Meeting	12-06-2023	11:00	
34.	CHD 34	TC Meeting	12-06-2023	11:00	BIS, HQ - Manak Bhawan
35.	LITD 6	TC Meeting	12-06-2023	10:30	
36.	FAD 1	TC Meeting	12-06-2023	14:00	Manak Bhawan